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
owners in town or are you interest-
ed in the older part of town, or both.

We can deliver your flyer to the |/’
exact demographics you want to (:
reach.

44

For your next flyer drop call:

Diane Wolstenholme,
Sales Representative

at 905-878-2341 ext. 212
dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com
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WORTH A LOOK!!

NECE e Give Bill a call to see this 3-bedroom
. iy 2B townhome facing detached homes.
¥ s g Features include 2 washrooms, separate
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IR DR, finished LL, some upgraded flooring
s and more. Walk to malls & school.
§ Now Asking $204,900.

SIMPLICITY CHARM, &
HISTORICAL APPEAL!!

, B Walk to downtown & schools from this large
B brick beauty. Offers 6 bedrooms, 3 washrooms,
large principal rooms. Finished LL with separate
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You will love having Located

family and friends
over to this bright
corner  Wyndham

Mohawk,
acre

minutes north of

B

:~ NEW LISTING 5

Just Maple  tree

this 53 lined drive

ropert

L2t

N entrance. 80' X 170’ lot with plenty of parking.
& Priced at $574,900. Call Bill for a tour.

model home with

extensive windows

and bright open

concept.  Inviting

_ hardwood through

the entire main level with kitchen open to family room,

separate dining room and separate living room.

Awesome master ensuite, upper laundry, drywalled

basement and park location. Just listed. Call Mike
$379,900.

features 19 stail

& = barn, huge 80'x160°

= = indoor arena, sand

s ring, paddocks,

e 8 |arge worksho

with 3 BRD non conforming apt, and very well

built 3000 sqft stone bungalow with panoramic

view over the country side. This could be an

exceptional equestrian estate. PLEASE CALL

LINDSAY MCLAREN FOR FURTHER DETAILS.
ASKING $1,150,000.

leads to this

gorgeous 6

acre property.

| Located just

NW of Campbellville this three bedroom

quality built, side split features Eat-in

kitchen, large Living Room, Dining Room
and walk-out Family Room. $479,000.

www.morganmeclaren.com

(905) 878-7771
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BUYER FRIENDLY!!

g Give Bill a call to view this spacious 4-level
B home. Three bedrooms, 2 washrooms,
eat-in Kitchen, combo LR/DR, large FR
with FP. Den or Office, Large deck. Fenced
yard backning onto open space.

Offered at $324,500. .

DOWNTOWN COMMERCIAL

1850 sq. ft. available immediately. $13./sq. ft. till May 2009, $14./sq. ft. till May 2010.
+ $4.50 TMI/sq. ft. Call Bill for more information!!
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1/2 acre commercial property with income. Offered at $459,900.

2 acre commercial property with four incomes. Offered at $1,860,000.
Call Bill Currie at 905-878-4944 for further information.




